
App Fee Nbr Name Type (B = Business / P = Person) Personnel Name Position Code Class

20240124608 P NIRMAL SINGH BHANDAL OWN C-8,                                                                                         

2025HA00119 P CHRISTOPHER ALBERT GUADARRAMA RMO HAZ,                                                                                

20250103828 P JAIME ROLANDO NAVARRO OWN C-7,                                                                                        

20250106868 P JASON CLAIR WAREHAM RMM A,                                                                                            

20250107503 P RICHARD ALEXANDER SUAREZ VILLANUEVA RMM C27,                                                                          

20250107503 P DANIEL  SUAREZ MEM                                                                                                    

20250107503 P INOCENCIO  SUAREZ CORIA MEM                                                                                           

20250108617 P CARLOS ANTONIO PORRAS OWN B,                                                                                          

20250109075 P EDWIN DAVID BITTNER RME C10,                                                                                          

20250109075 B ALLIED POWER MANAGEMENT LLC MEM                                                                                       

20250109630 P CHARLES EDWARD DUNHAM OWN C-6,                                                                                        

20250109664 P LISA ELDYEN COSTANTINIDIS BOGNUDA OWN B,                                                                              

20250110110 P OWEN THOMAS SMITH REO C27,                                                                                            

20250110110 P JULIO OMAR ZAMORA ESCOTO OFF                                                                                          

20250110254 P RAUL DE LA ROSA PADILLA REO B,C36,                                                                                    

20250111415 P JUSTO RICARDO CUC JUAREZ REO C39,                                                                                     

20250111663 P MOSHE  ALMASI RMO D28,                                                                                                

20250111663 P ARIEL YAACOV BITTON CEO                                                                                               

20250111666 P KARL THOMAS PEARSON RMM B,                                                                                            

20250111666 P CONSTANTINOS YIANNIS ERACLEOUS MEM                                                                                    

20250111679 P CHARLES B SINES OWN C12,                                                                                              

20250111763 P FILIBERTO REY VAZQUEZ OWN B-2,                                                                                        

20250111867 P JOSE ALEXANDER BENAVIDES REO B,                                                                                       

20250111892 P PHILIP MOKUAHI KAILI REO A,                                                                                           

20250111987 P CRISTIAN DANIEL STURBA REO B,                                                                                         

20250112002 P NEIL  CUBBISON RMM C17,                                                                                               

20250112002 P WILLIAM NEIL CUBBISON MAN                                                                                             

20250112055 P PORFIRIO  ONTIVEROS RAMIREZ,SR OWN C15,                                                                               

20250112112 P ITZHAK  BITON REO C-2,C20,                                                                                            

20250112503 P CRISPIN  AGRAZ REO C-8,                                                                                               

20250112546 P SAHIL J SHAH REO C-7,                                                                                                 

20250112625 P ISAIAH DAVID KRAATZ OWN B,                                                                                            

20250112666 P JOHN ANTHONY DANIEL ZAMBRANO,IV REO C20,                                                                              

20250112679 P ADRIAN  UBARIO CEBALLOS REO D28,                                                                                      

20250112830 P MONIQUE THERESE MOLINA OWN C17,                                                                                       

20250112857 P PARISA  MOLAZEMI OFF                                                                                                  



20250112857 P KAMRAN  NOORI REO C36,C20,                                                                                            

20250112927 P BERNABE  AMBRIZ-SALDANA,JR REO C32,                                                                                   

20250112972 P MARCOS  VILLALVA SOSA OWN C36,                                                                                        

20250113006 P PEDRO ANDRES PEREZ VERDEJA RMG C12,                                                                                   

20250113026 P MARISA  MELENDEZ RMO C49,                                                                                             

20250113026 P NELSSON URIEL ESTRADA SOLIS CEO                                                                                       

20250113038 P ROBERT WILLIAM ROZHON REO C12,                                                                                        

20250113038 B BA INTERMEDIATE                    HOLDINGS 11 LLC MEM                                                                

20250113182 P IVAN  NIKIFOROV OWN B,                                                                                                

20250113248 P JULIO CEASAR BAEZ REO B,                                                                                              

20250113255 P STEPHEN SCOTT BLACK RMO C29,                                                                                          

20250113255 P WILLIAM DAVID BLACK OFF                                                                                               

20250113310 P VLADIMIR  FACTOR REO B,C39,                                                                                           

20250113314 P CODY GLEN HORAN RMO B,                                                                                                

20250113319 P RICHARD SUNGHI YOON OWN C36,                                                                                          

20250113321 P FRANCISCO JOSE ROMERO REO C20,                                                                                        

20250113323 P JONATHAN MATTHEW JIMENEZ REO C20,                                                                                     

20250113326 P LUIS ALBERTO DIAZ MARTINEZ RMM C33,                                                                                   

20250113326 P ANEL  VILLEGAS MAN                                                                                                    

20250113327 P MARLON ALIRIO RENDON CALDERON OWN C60,                                                                                

20250113330 P LYLE PAUL MOOTON OWN C33,                                                                                             

20250113331 P JOSE RICARDO HINOJOSA TORRES OWN C33,                                                                                 

20250113332 P VENIAMIN  TRIFAN RMM B,                                                                                               

20250113334 P ERIC RUBEN BADIVIAN REO C39,                                                                                          

20250113337 P JERRY DON PIKER OWN B,                                                                                                

20250113339 P DANIEL ALEJANDRO LOERA GOMEZ OWN B,                                                                                   

20250113345 P LUIS ANTONIO IZABAL PLEITEZ OWN C10,                                                                                  

20250113353 P IVAN DE JESUS BURGARA OWN B,                                                                                          

20250113357 P JONNY FRANCISCO CARLOS DIAZ REO B,                                                                                    

20250113359 P JODY PATRICK KAVANAGH REO C36,                                                                                        

20250113359 P ERIN MARIE KAVANAGH OFF                                                                                               

20250113365 P MANPREET  SINGH RMM B,                                                                                                

20250113368 P RICARDO  ALEJANDRE AVILA REO C-5,                                                                                     

20250113368 P MARIA LORENA GLORIA REYES OFF                                                                                         

20250113379 P ANTHONY EVERETT MEJIA RMG D28,                                                                                        

20250113379 P GUSTAVO C DIAZ MEM                                                                                                    

20250113380 P JUAN ARTURO HIGAREDA RMG C10,                                                                                         



20250113387 P NEIL WAYNE WEST RMM B,                                                                                                

20250113395 P IGNACIO ERIC TORRES RMM C36,                                                                                          

20250113416 P DAN  LI OWN B,                                                                                                        

20250113418 P EMANUEL  MEZA REO C53,                                                                                                

20250113440 P ANGEL  VERAPOZO OWN B,                                                                                                

20250113443 P GUILLERMO  CASTRO COLIN OWN B,                                                                                        

20250113568 P OMER  BAREL OWN B,                                                                                                    

20250113721 P SEAN PATRICK MACDONALD REO B,                                                                                         

20250113754 P CHAN YOUNG JEONG RMO C10,                                                                                             

20250113754 P CHEOL HWAN KIM CEO                                                                                                    

20250113823 P ARMANDO  MORALES VILLA REO B,                                                                                         

20250113824 P ARTHUR  HAMAMDJIAN RMO B,                                                                                             

20250113824 P STAV  SOL CEO                                                                                                         

20250113827 P HUMBERTO  BOBADILLA GARCIA REO B,                                                                                     

20250113827 P ALEJANDRO  BOBADILLA RODRIGUEZ OFF                                                                                    

20250113827 P CLAUDIA  RODRIGUEZ ESPARZA OFF                                                                                        

20250113827 P ALEJANDRO  INZUNZA OFF                                                                                                

20250113827 P JESUS  BELTRAN GASTELUM OFF                                                                                           

20250113827 P OSCAR ENRIQUE BOBADILLA SAAVEDRA OFF                                                                                  

20250113828 P RUDOLPH  QUINTANAR RMO B,                                                                                             

20250113828 P MOSHE  HASON CEO                                                                                                      

20250113882 P ROBERT ALAN WILSON REO B,                                                                                             

20250113885 P TIMOTHY JAMES MOHLER RMO A,                                                                                           

20250113885 P PHILIP AARON MOHLER CEO                                                                                               

20250113887 P SERGIO  LOPEZ CARDENAS REO C49,                                                                                       

20250113896 P JUSTYN MICHAEL RAMIREZ RMM C20,                                                                                       

20250113901 P DANIEL LAMAR RUFFIN RME C-7,                                                                                          

20250113901 P ORLANDO WILFREDO OSORIO CEO                                                                                           

20250113905 P LIONEL WALTER RUIZ REO D28,                                                                                           

20250113911 P LUIS DEMETRIO REYNOSO CERVANTES REO D39,                                                                              

20250113913 P JORGE LUIS REYES ROSAS REO B,                                                                                         

20250113913 P JAVIER  NAVOR HERNANDEZ OFF                                                                                           

20250113913 P JOSE LUIS HERNANDEZ GARCIA OFF                                                                                        

20250113932 P MIKE WOOCHUL RA REO C36,                                                                                              

20250113936 P MICHAEL ANTHONY DE LAPENA RMO C20,                                                                                    

20250113936 P CHRIS AARON CARELLI CEO                                                                                               

20250113964 P STEPHAN MISSAK BAGBOUDARIAN RMO B,                                                                                    



20250113964 P ELIYAHU  VAHNUN CEO                                                                                                   

20250113965 P VIRGINIA LEE RAMIREZ-SANCHEZ RMO C12,                                                                                 

20250113965 P PATRICK HARRISON JENNINGS CEO                                                                                         

20250113966 P HERNAN  TORRES RMO C-8,                                                                                               

20250113966 P JOSE ANGEL TORRES CEO                                                                                                 

20250113966 P DIEGO ENRIQUE TORRES OFF                                                                                              

20250113968 P MIGUEL ANGEL BARRANCO HERNANDEZ OWN C-5,D41,                                                                          

20250113969 P NOE  GARCIA RMO C17,D28,                                                                                              

20250113969 P MICHAEL EUGENE MASOTTO CEO                                                                                            

20250113969 P BRIANA NICOLE MASOTTO OFF                                                                                             

20250113971 P DAVID JOHN GILKESON RMO C51,C60,                                                                                      

20250113971 P TAYLOR WILLIAM GILKESON CEO                                                                                           

20250113983 P JOHN COMPTON CARLSON RMO A,                                                                                           

20250113983 P STEVEN MARK NALDER CEO                                                                                                

20250113984 P JOHN AUGUST JAKEL REO C36,                                                                                            

20250113989 P TAL  BENZUR RMG B,                                                                                                    

20250113990 P RADNIK  KRIKOR REO C-7,C10,                                                                                           

20250114000 P FRANCISCO JAVIER RAMOS QPT C10,                                                                                       

20250114000 P MARIA ISABEL MACIA RAMOS GPT                                                                                          

20250114009 P DANIEL CARLOS RUIZ RMG B,                                                                                             

20250114009 P JASON ROBERT WATSON MEM                                                                                               

20250114080 P ISAAC  PENA RMO C20,                                                                                                  

20250114080 P JAIME  ZAMORANO ZARAGOZA CEO                                                                                          

20250114084 P MARK ALLEN SCAMBIA OWN C20,                                                                                           

20250114096 P WILLIAM FRANCIS THOMAS RMG C-7,                                                                                       

20250114099 P BRANDON ARIC DAY OWN C16,                                                                                             

20250114117 P HAMID REZA FARAJIFARD RMG C17,                                                                                        

20250114192 P YEVGENIY  VASILKOV RMO B,                                                                                             

20250114192 P GRYGORII  PASICHNYK CEO                                                                                               

20250114194 P MICHAEL PAUL SORENSEN REO C20,                                                                                        

20250114194 P SYDNEY DARLENE SORENSEN OFF                                                                                           

20250114194 P MILISSA  SORENSEN OFF                                                                                                 

20250114194 P KERRY PAUL SORENSEN OFF                                                                                               

20250114200 P BEN  EILBIGLIE RMO D28,                                                                                               

20250114200 P ITAY  NACHMANI CEO                                                                                                    

20250114202 P ANDREW GINO MIGLIORINI REO B,C27,                                                                                     

20250202248 P TIMOTHY  GOLDEN RMM A,                                                                                                



20250202449 P RICHARD JAMES PEACOCK OWN C20,                                                                                        

20250203066 P JOSE ALFREDO VALENCIA GARCIA REO C10,                                                                                 

20250203096 P RODOLFO ANTONIO JAVIER NOTARIO REO A,                                                                                 

20250203201 P CESAR  DIAZ REO C53,                                                                                                  

20250203766 P SARA JANE MARIN RMO C21,                                                                                              

20250203954 P CORINNE LYNNE LINDQUIST REO B,C15,                                                                                    

20250204121 P JOHN  MA RMM C10,                                                                                                     

20250204244 P JAN MICHAEL BLANDINO OWN C20,                                                                                         

20250204248 P AHMAD IBRAHIM SOMAN RME A,                                                                                            

20250204272 P JONATHON PETER SEGAAR RMO C-6,                                                                                        

20250204331 P DAMON ROBERT ZVOCH RMO B,                                                                                             

20250204406 P DIDIER WALDEMAR DONIS GUERRA RMO B,                                                                                   

20250204426 P MARK SEVERANCE STUENKEL REO D16,                                                                                      

20250204428 P OZ HARELY DEAN  MENAGED REO B,                                                                                        

20250204433 P FAREN YADIR REYES LAINEZ REO A,                                                                                       

20250204442 P EMILY FAITH PARISE RME C34,                                                                                           

20250204443 P DIEGO  LEAL TOVAR OWN B,                                                                                              

20250204444 P JOVANNY  QUINONEZ RMM C33,                                                                                            

20250204447 P JUSTIN DALE ZUIDEMA RMO C53,                                                                                          

20250204448 P BRETT EDWARD BRADLEY REO C-2,                                                                                         

20250204449 P DUSTIN ALEXANDER WOOLF RMO C-4,                                                                                       

20250204450 P EVERARDO  GUTIERREZ GOMEZ RMO A,                                                                                      

20250204451 P TYLER ROBERT DIAMOND OWN C27,                                                                                         

20250204460 P ALEJANDRO  GUTIERREZ,JR OWN D24,                                                                                      

20250204461 P YOUNG CHUL KIM RMO B,                                                                                                 

20250204464 P DIRK WARREN GARDNER REO C38,                                                                                          

20250204469 P JOSE LUIS LAGUNAS RMO C20,                                                                                            

20250204485 P FRANCISCO JAVIER CHAVEZ OWN C10,                                                                                      

20250204496 P DAVID JIN KIM RMO C33,                                                                                                

20250204498 P DANIEL THOMAS WINDLER RMO C36,                                                                                        

20250204501 P YURIY NIKOLAYEVICH BUZCKO RMO C54,                                                                                    

20250204504 P DANNY F PAKRAVAN REO B,                                                                                               

20250204506 P JUAN CARLOS OLEA REO C15,                                                                                             

20250204511 P ERIC JAMES DURHAM REO C20,                                                                                            

20250204519 P IVAN  IBARRA RMO B,                                                                                                   

20250204533 P ANDREY A TUPIKOV RMO B,                                                                                               

20250204556 P SIDNEY PATRICIA WILSON RMO B,                                                                                         


